
FOOD SAFETY TRAINING
2 0 2 4

Or email: Sheena Tallis-Tallman 
NM Approved Supplier Coordinator 
sheena@farmersmarketsnm.org 
Or leave a message at:  
505.983.4010

To register online: Scan QR code 
with your phone’s camera  
Or visit: 
mms.newmexicofma.org/members/evr/
regmenu.php?orgcode=NMFM

FOOD SAFETY IS GOOD BUSINESS. Whether you are new to food safety, or interested in 
becoming an Approved Supplier for the New Mexico Grown program, the NMFMA’s food safety 
trainings are designed for small-scale growers like you. Sign up soon for scheduled trainings, or 
ask us, and we will come to you!  These training sessions are provided at no cost.  

Online Training: 
Tier 1- Tuesday, January 23 
Tier 2- Tuesday, January 30

Online Training: 
Tier 1-  Tuesday, March 19 
Tier 2- Tuesday, March 26

In-Person Training 
(In Albuquerque, includes lunch) 

Tier 1- Wednesday, March 14 
Tier 2- Wednesday, March 21 

Online Training: 
Tier 1- Tuesday, February 20 
Tier 2- Tuesday, February 27

In-Person Training  
(In Taos, includes lunch)

Tier 1- Wednesday, February 21 
Tier 2- Wednesday, February 28 

J A N U A R Y F E B R U A R Y M A R C H

These FREE classes will fill up fast, so please REGISTER soon!

APPROVED SUPPLIER
•  P R O G R A M •


